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1 Brecksville BH * 148.825 37.850 36.750 36.575 37.650
21 2 3

287 Gianna Ravagnani 9.725 9.275 9.5259.025
286 Rachel Kelly 9.550 9.125 9.200
283 Emily Gromek 9.450 9.125 9.150
288 Ella Shaheen 9.125 9.225 9.3509.200
282 Delaney Evans 9.400
289 Jeanne Winzen 9.375

2 Delaware Olentangy B * 148.050 37.050 36.825 36.225 37.950
12 1 4

230 Tayten Swain 9.625 9.300 9.7759.675
223 Stephanie Balthaser 9.225 9.225 9.400
227 Tia Estrada 9.175 9.2008.575
228 Kylie Hedrick 9.025
226 Alexandra Downing 9.425 9.5759.475
225 Kalyn Davis 8.875
229 Nina Krupar 8.500

3 Medina * 147.025 37.000 36.650 36.775 36.600
53 3 2

267 Colleen Johnson 9.500 9.075 9.3009.350
266 Hailey Hofmann 9.250
270 Kendall Perfect 9.200 9.450 8.975
271 Anna Schork 9.050 9.000
269 Macy Maxworthy 9.100 9.325
272 Madeline Todorovich 9.025 9.150
268 Madison Lee 9.1759.100

4 Brunswick * 146.675 36.650 35.875 36.850 37.300
34 4 1

243 Lauren Eyssen 9.550 9.3509.100
249 Bree Vargo 9.375 9.450 9.5259.500
244 Lilijana Kotar 9.100 8.750 9.3259.175
246 Aubrey Mueller 8.625 8.975
245 Delaney McKelvy 8.700
248 Alaina Timko 9.075
247 Alexis Narolewski 9.100
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5 Hudson * 142.275 35.650 34.300 35.300 37.025
46 6 6T

294 Ava DiGiacomo 9.100
296 Peyton Frank 8.925
293 Shea Broski 8.875 8.875 9.2258.850
297 Lila Junko 8.750 8.500 9.1258.725
299 Lydia Redd 8.650 9.4509.100
290 Genevieve Baylor 8.275 9.2258.625

6 Berea-Midpark * 141.650 36.225 33.275 35.600 36.550
65 12 5

279 Emma Roig 9.250 9.3508.850
273 Maiya Agnew 9.100 8.850 9.0009.050
277 Arianna Nobles 9.025 8.8258.625
280 Brooklyn Varga 8.850 7.875 9.3759.075
276 An Nguyen 8.400
278 Julia Peabody 8.150

7 Rocky River Mag * 141.125 35.150 35.350 34.800 35.825
87 5 10

236 Keira Leneghan 9.250 9.300 9.3758.625
232 Annmarie Canzoni 9.025 8.975
240 McKenna Purtilo 8.825 9.0509.000
235 Corinne Kostka 8.050
238 Briana Papushak 8.900 8.725
237 Kendall Leonard 8.725
241 Jordon Rossoll 8.425
234 Emerson Flynn 8.450
239 Sophie Persia 8.425

8 Centerville * 138.375 33.800 33.600 34.975 36.000
79 9 9

210 Kaila Weller 8.725 9.2258.625
209 Olivia Tarpey 8.700 8.875 9.3008.725
201 Grace Bueltel 8.250
205 Ann Lehmann 8.125 8.850
202 Miriam Coppock 8.300 8.6258.850
203 Annasten Cowley 8.300
207 Paige Rose 8.125
204 Abby Latham 8.775
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9 Dublin Jerome * 138.225 34.600 33.350 35.000 35.275
108 10T 8

262 Molly Hayes 9.275 8.300 8.7008.475
265 Konyinsola Sofowora 8.950 8.825 8.9258.875
260 Ella Cooper 8.275 8.625 9.000
259 Olivia Adams 8.100 8.775
263 Katelynn Kratky 7.600 8.6508.875

10 Perrysburg * 137.100 33.450 33.725 35.300 34.625
1210 8 7T

305 Ava Kincaid 9.225 9.175 9.175
304 Kenna Hire 8.150 8.700
307 Kara Lintner 8.125
314 Casey Wiseman 7.950
311 Valerie Ward 8.350
309 Raegan Ruehle 8.150
312 Sydney Wolfinger 8.050
302 Lauren Cline 8.5758.900
310 Janie Snyder 8.7258.700
306 Abbi Lee 8.6258.525

11 Whitehouse Anthony W * 135.225 33.350 33.350 33.800 34.725
1111 11T 11

216 Brooke Miller 9.125 8.850 9.1258.600
214 Kennedy Kehres 8.200 8.6508.550
220 Leah Taylor 8.050 8.500
222 Kara Wagner 7.975
219 Brylee Schermerhorn 8.275 8.400
211 Josephine Fuerstenau 8.175
213 Mckenna Hanneman 8.050
212 Anna Grabarczyk 8.250
218 Addison Potkanowicz 8.450

12 Cincinnati Turpin * 135.125 32.275 34.025 33.150 35.675
912 7 12

255 Maycee Herzog 8.250 8.800 9.1758.675
254 Anna Grimes 8.025 8.825
257 Maggie Surette 8.000 8.675 9.0758.975
252 Natalie Combs 8.000 8.6007.650
256 Elizabeth Miller 8.475
253 Abigail Dittmann 8.075 7.850
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